
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8145 TS KENTA

Periode: 2021 Voorjaar Tennis
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Categorie : 
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Volgnr
2029119
2069049
0890268
0861521
2143304
0891302

Lidnr
Lenaerts Jo
D'Haeyere Geert
Cami Bart
Lefevre Olivier
Molem Kris
Vandevyvere Koen

Naam
15 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
30/09/1977
25/12/1970
02/05/1971
05/04/1972
12/01/1977
23/10/1977

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0857687 Vanhauwe Peter

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 499 70 62 74
pvh@hotmail.com

Afdeling


